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OVERNIGHT AT THANJAVUR

DAY 01 

START FROM PATTAMBI1O:00                                       

04:00                                                                     

BREAK FAST  

DRIVE TO THANJAVUR

VISIT  THANJAVUR TEMPLE

13:00-07:30 

13:30-14:00                                                               

16:30-19:00                                                               

05:00-08:00                            

ARRIVE AT PALANI & FRESH UP

08:00- 08:30 

08:30 

LUNCH

19:30-20:00 DINNER 

VISIT PALANI TEMPLE 

ARRIVE AT THANJAVUR(ROOM CHECKIN)

PALANIDAY 02 

START JOURNEY
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DAY 03 

07:00-07:30                                    

07:30-13:00                               

BREAKFAST

13:00-13:30                                                                

SHOPPING

LUNCH 

DRIVE TO RAMESWARAM

 RAMESWARAM

18:00                                                               

19:00-20:00                               

20:00-20:30                          

13:30 

DINNER 

OVERNIGHT RAMESWARAM

VISIT  THANJAVUR TEMPLE

ARRIVE AT RAMESWARAM(ROOM CHECKIN)
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DAY 04 DEPARTURE

                                                                                                                
08:00-08:30                                                                                                                   

 
09:00-12:30                                                                                                                    

  
12:30-13:00                                                                                                                    

 
13:00-16:30                                                                                                                    

 

06:00-08:00                                        VISIT RAMESWARAM TEMPLE

BREAKFAST

 VISIT DHANUSHKONDI

LUNCH

DRIVE TO MADURAI

17:00-19:30

DRIVE BACK TO HOMELAND20:00

VISIT MADURAI TEMPLE

DINNER19:30-20:00



PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
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 Boat Tickets,Camera / video camera fees inside the monuments
Travel insuranceand any expenditure of personal nature
 Any other service, which has not mentioned above
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PACKAGE EXCLUSIONS

   ALL MEALS ,TRANSPORTATION ,ACCOMODATION.

Once Again, Thankyou very  much.
with regards,

Feel  free to  contactus for any clarification

H&S HOLIDAYS
MK TOWER, Palakkad Road, Pattambi
Palakkad,Kerala
handsholidays@gmail.com
www.handsholidays.in
Ph: +918943401401

    +917902401401


