

H&S HOLIDAYS

ACCREDITED BY MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT OF KERALA





H&S HOLIDAYS

ACCREDITED BY MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT OF KERALA

DAY 01	START JOURNEY	
10:00	START FROM PATTAMBI	
DAY 02	PALANI	
04:00	ARRIVE AT PALANI & FRESH UP	
05:00-08:00	VISIT PALANI TEMPLE	
08:00- 08:30	BREAK FAST	
08:30	DRIVE TO THANJAVUR	
13:00-07:30	ARRIVE AT THANJAVUR(ROOM CHEC	
13:30-14:00	LUNCH	
16:30-19:00	VISIT THANJAVUR TEMPLE	
19:30-20:00	DINNER	

OVERNIGHT AT THANJAVUR







ACCREDITED BY MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT OF KERALA

DAY 03	RAMESWARAM	
07:00-07:30	BREAKFAST	
07:30-13:00	VISIT THANJAVUR TEMPLE	
13:00-13:30	LUNCH	
13:30	DRIVE TO RAMESWARAM	
18:00	ARRIVE AT RAMESWARAM(ROOM CHECKI	
19:00-20:00	SHOPPING	
20:00-20:30	DINNER	

OVERNIGHT RAMESWARAM







ACCREDITED BY MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT OF KERALA

DAY 04	DEPARTURE			
06:00-08:00	VISIT DAMES	WARAM TEMPLE		
08:00-08:30		BREAKFAST		
09:00-12:30		VISIT DHANUSHKONDI		
12:30-13:00				
13:00-16:30		LUNCH		
		DRIVE TO MADURAI		
17:00-19:30		VISIT MADURAI TEMPLE		
19:30-20:00	DINNER	TO HOMELAND		
20:00	DRIVE BACK	TO HOMELAND		







ACCREDITED BY MINISTRY OF TOURISM. **GOVT OF KERALA**

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

ALL MEALS, TRANSPORTATION, ACCOMODATION.

PACKAGE EXCLUSIONS

- Boat Tickets.Camera / video camera fees inside the monuments
- Travel insuranceand any expenditure of personal nature
- Any other service, which has not mentioned above

Feel free to contactus for any clarification Once Again, Thankyou very much. with regards, **H&S HOLIDAYS** MK TOWER, Palakkad Road, Pattambi Palakkad, Kerala handsholidays@gmail.com www.handsholidays.in

Ph: +918943401401



+917902401401